SPRING 2021 - Victim Advocacy Training

TOPICS TENATIVE SCHEDULE

VBJI: Who We Are and What We Do Monday, April 12, 2021
Human Trafficking 101 6:00 pm — 9:30 pm

Thursday, April 15, 2021
6:00 pm —8:00 pm
Thursday, April 15, 2021
8:15 pm —9:30 pm
Saturday, April 17, 2021
9:00 am —11:30 am
Saturday, April 17, 2021
12:30 pm —3:00 pm
Monday, April 19+, 2021
6:00 pm —7:30 pm
Monday, April 19+, 2021
7:45 pm —9:15 pm
Thursday, April 22~, 2021
6:00 pm -8:00 pm
Thursday, April 22~, 2021
8:15 pm -9:00 pm
Monday, April 26+, 2021
6:00 pm —8:00 pm
Monday, April 26+, 2021
8:15 pm —9:30 pm
Thursday, April 29+, 2021
6:00 pm —7:30 pm

Advocacy Overview
Victims In the Criminal Justice Continuum
Human Trafficking & Trauma
Human Trafficking & Mental Health
Confronting Systems & Biases
Spiritual Warfare
Law Enforcement Partners
Physical Impacts of Trafficking
Crisis Intervention
Advocacy that Empowers the Client

The Violence Continuum

Thursday, April 29+, 2021
SEliCare 7:45 pm — 9:30 pm
. . , May 1+, 2021
VBIJI Policies/Intakes Saturday, May 0

9:00 am —12:00 am

Saturday, May 1+, 2021
Role Playing Scenarios 1:00 pm — 3:00 pm

Monday, May 3+, 2021
6:00 pm —8:00 pm
Monday, May 3+, 2021
8:15 pm —9:00 pm
Thursday, May 6+, 2021
6:00 pm —7:00 pm
Thursday, May 6+, 2021
7:30 pm —8:30 pm
Monday, May 10+, 2021
6:00 pm —8:00 pm

Panel Discussion
Test Review
Test
Volunteer Opportunities

Graduation w/ Survivor Speaker



